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Programme May 2010 to September 2010
Date Event Organiser

Friday 14th May Summer Holiday Planning / Stove Making PM / NB

Friday 21st May Democracy & Electoral Systems PM & JG

Friday 28th May Pseudo-Science BM & RA

Friday 4th June Taste Testing Jx

Friday 11th June Team Building / Overnight Stay (John’s Lee) RW & RA / NB
(cost £5)

Friday 18th June Midsummer Barbecue BM

Friday 25th June Bowls Jx

Friday 2nd July T-Shirts XI – Designing JG

Friday 9th July Orienteering JG

Friday 16th July London Camp PM
Saturday 17th July London Camp PM
Sunday 18th July London Camp PM

(estimated cost £35)

Friday 23rd July T-Shirts XI – Ironing / Film Trailer PM / JG

Friday 30th July Frisby Golf RW

Friday 6th August Polaris Rules Cricket All

Friday 13th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Saturday 14th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Sunday 15th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Monday 16th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Tuesday 17th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Wednesday 18th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Thursday 19th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Friday 20th August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM
Saturday 21st August Summer Holiday – Dartmoor PM

(cost £155)

Friday 27th August Cub Badge Challenge BM & RA

Friday 3rd September Simple Science Jx



Friday 10th September Film Premier / Elections JG / PM

Friday 17th September Cakes & Biscuits Masterchef NB

Friday 24th September Banner Design Jx & NB

Ideas to be considered for next term:
Lego Top Gear Challenge Candle Dipping Map Making
Séance Drawing Walking Skills
Show & Tell Mini US Sports Chinese Lanterns
Constitution

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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